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Suure jaani eri

No  

Mehed

Vallo Veider

Reiko Männik

Robin Lepik

Marthi Lepik

Mihkel Heinaste

Sander Pelt

Priit Pulla

Olger Vorobjov

Priit Vendelin

Siim Soasepp

Anton Letner

Raido Raudsepp

Rivo Ojalill

Ott Šeffer

Sebastian Kraas

Markus Meimer

Oliver Ainsalu

Omar Pärgma

Madis Tamm

Heiki Siider

Jaan Kirsipuu

Karlis Valtin

Taavi Aavasalu

Naised

Lore Leppik

Johanna Mõtte

Karina Noor

Tiina Lõhmus

https://discgolfmetrix.com/454323
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Mehed

1 Omar Pärgma 06/24/17 18:30 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -5 22   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -5 22 -10 44

2 Robin Lepik 06/24/17 18:30 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 -6 21 -8 46

3 Markus Meimer 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -4 23   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 -3 24 -7 47

3 Taavi Aavasalu 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 -5 22 -7 47

5 Siim Soasepp 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -4 23 -6 48

6 Madis Tamm 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 -1 26   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -4 23 -5 49

6 Ott Šeffer 06/24/17 18:30 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -3 24 -5 49

6 Reiko Männik 06/24/17 18:30 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 0 27   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -5 22 -5 49

6 Heiki Siider 06/24/17 18:30 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -1 26   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 -4 23 -5 49

6 Olger Vorobjov 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -3 24 -5 49

6 Oliver Ainsalu 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -3 24 -5 49

12 Priit Vendelin 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 27   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 -4 23 -4 50

12 Raido Raudsepp 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -1 26   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -3 24 -4 50

14 Anton Letner 06/24/17 18:30 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -3 24   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 28 -2 52

14 Rivo Ojalill 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 +1 28   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 -3 24 -2 52

14 Priit Pulla 06/24/17 18:30 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 0 27 -2 52
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

14 Jaan Kirsipuu 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 -1 26   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 26 -2 52

14 Mihkel Heinaste 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 26   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 -1 26 -2 52

19 Marthi Lepik 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 25   

  06/24/17 19:10 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 +1 28 -1 53

19 Sander Pelt 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -3 24   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 +2 29 -1 53

21 Sebastian Kraas 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 0 27   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 0 27 0 54

21 Vallo Veider 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 0 27   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 0 27 0 54

23 Marten Mõttus 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 4 +5 32   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 27 +5 59

24 Karlis Valtin 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +5 32   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +2 29 +7 61

Naised

1 Johanna Mõtte 06/24/17 18:30 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 4 -3 24   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 +1 28 -2 52

2 Tiina Lõhmus 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 +1 28   

  06/24/17 19:10 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 27 +1 55

3 Lore Leppik 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 0 27   

  06/24/17 19:10 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 +3 30 +3 57

4 Karina Noor 06/24/17 18:30 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +4 31   

  06/24/17 19:10 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 +6 33 +10 64
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 2.6 2.5 2.9 3.3 2.9 3.1 2.7 2.5 3.2 25.9

Difficulty 3 1 5 9 6 7 4 2 8 -1.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 22 28 15 4 13 11 22 28 3 146 29%

Par 0 32 24 32 34 35 29 29 27 39 281 56%

Bogey 1 2 3 6 17 7 15 5 1 13 69 14%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 1 1 6 1%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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